NAZ,C,10
BIG

BRE
ELEKTRIM
EXBUD
IRENA
KABLE
KROSNO
MOSTALEXP
MOSTALWAR
OKOCIM
POLIFARBC
PROCHNIK
SOKOLOW
SWARZEDZ
TONSIL
UNIVERSAL
VISTULA
WBK

WEDEL
WOLCZANKA
ZYWIEC
BSK
RAFAKO
EFEKT
PROCHEM
JELFA
AMERBANK
KREDYTB
KRAKCHEM
OPTIMUS
OPTIMUS 2
DOMPLAST
POLIFARBW
MOSTALZAB
ESPEBEPE
KABELBFK
INDYKPOL
OKOCIM 2
ROLIMPEX
AGROS
DROSED
LECH
NOVITA
OSTROLEKA
REMAK
STALEXP
DEBICA
PPABANK

EMISJABP.PRTEMP,C,1

163.47B
14.50B
66.90 P
8.00P
3.20P
2.00P
3.32P
45.00 P
4.50P
12.00P
19.13P
150P
27.50P
3.50P
150P
23.10P
6.00P
68.82B
5.81P
2.10P
3.00P
9.26 B
9.33P
1.13P
5.00P
5.30P
2.70B
13.63B
297P
4.40P
1.00P
3.00P
22.10P
10.50P
1.60P
5.25P
3.12P
1.00P
3.99P
8.58 P
1.54P
1.00P
3.88P
1.00P
2.00P
8.83P
10.10P
3.75B

P
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BYTOM
STALEXP 2
POL-MOT
JUTRZENKA
ELEKTROEX
WARTA
DEBICA 2
BIG 2
EXBUD B
BUDIMEX
BPH

BWR

PLI
POLFKUTNO
ZASADA
PPWK

PBR
GORAZDZE
BETONSTAL
COMPLAND
FARMFOOD
SFK
PETROBANK
KPBPBICK
MOSTALGD
STOMIL
RELPOL
LDA
ELEKTBUD
ZML KETY
OLAWA
ECHO PRESS
NET-TRADE
PEKPOL
ANIMEX
BGDANSKI

0.50P
1.00P
1.00P
1.29P
8.67P
3.46P
1.00P
4.00B
1.00P
6.90P
10.36B
12.50B
1.00P
1.80P
51.07P
0.59P
14.07B
7.40P
0.22P
1.62P
2.86P
1.00P
11.13B
1.80P
2.60P
27.22P
1.00P
1.00P
1.00P
1.00P
1.00P
1.00P
1.00P
1.32P
293P
19.61B
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